

À

C.A.No. 3128 OF 1997  
ITEM No.119

Court No. 10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 3128/1997@@  
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

[ Hon'ble Chief Justice & Anr. ]

Appellant

VERSUS

Prabir Sinha Roy & Ors.  
(With appl.(s) for directions)  
(With Office Report)

Respondents

Date : 21/03/2002 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Kapil Kr. Chaudhary,Adv. for  
1, 2, 3, 5 & 6 M/s. Fox Mandal & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Not today.

.SP1

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master

(Kanchan Jain)  
AR-cum-PS