

b

C.A.No. 3128 OF 1997  
ITEM No.101

Court No.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.3128/1997

(Hon'ble Chief Justice(Presently  
The Hon'ble Acting Chief Justice  
of High Court & Anr.) Appellant (s)

vs.

Prabir Sinha Roy & Ors. Respondent (s)  
(With Appl.(s) for impleading party and with office report)

Date:12/2/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr. T.c. Ray,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.  
Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,adv.  
Mr. S.K. Puri,Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Sangeeta Mandal,Adv.  
Mr. Kapil Chaudhary,Adv.  
Ms. Swati Sinha,Adv.  
Ms. Jayasree Singh,Adv.  
For M/s. Fox Mandal & Co.  
  
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. N.R. Choudhury,Adv.  
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Stand out on the request of the learned counsel for the Respondents.

(Sarojbala)(Promila Nagpal)  
PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master